





ENTRY FORM

Kallola – 2021-22 A short film contest on child rights PERIODS TALK AND MENSTRUAL HEALTH HYGIENE

SECTION - A				
Registration No :				
Personal Details:				
1. Full Name of Film Maker/s				
2. Contact Person				
3 A. Address				
B. City				
C. Pincode				
4. Email ID				
5. Mobile Number			I	
6. Title of Film				
7. Total Run time				
 Short synopsis of the f words) 	ïlm (100			
9A. Director(s) Name 1			Contact No	
B. Director(s) Name 2			Contact No	
C. Director(s) Name 3			Contact No	
10. Producer(s) Name			Contact No	
11. Writer(s) Name			Contact No	
12. Company Name & Co	ontact Details (if applicable)			
13A. Has this entry been submitted in any other contest earlier?		Yes / No		
13B. If Yes, Please give details of the contest, year & awards won, if any.				
14. Profile of the Filmmaker/Director (150 words)				

Production Photo

(Please attach high quality photos in a separate folder titled Production Photos)

SECTION - B (DECLARATION BY THE FILM MAKER)

- 1. I, Mr/Ms/Mrs ______, declare that prior to filming I have obtained the consent of the people and parents/guardian of the children who have participated/ acted/ are depicted in my film entry to the Kallola short film contest. (N/A in case of full animation film) [Yes/ No/ NA]
- 2. I have obtained the consent of the people and parents/guardians of the children who have participated / acted /are depicted in my film entry to the Kallola Short Film Contest, to reproduce, display, screen, air on any media and disseminate worldwide and in perpetuity, in any traditional or electronic media format, their likeness / form and conversation as shown in the audio visual. [Yes/ No/ NA]
- 3. I have gone through the reporting guideline of UNICEF, NCPCR (national Commission for Protection of Child Rights) & certify here with there is no deviation from it while making the film for Kallola Film Contest.
- 4. I have understood the rules and regulations of the Kallola Short Film Contest and fully abide by them while submitting my film entry to the contest.
- 5. I agree that the decision of the Jury is final and I will not hold Aaina or UNICEF responsible for the results of the Kallola Short Film Contest.
- 6. I own the entire copy right to my entry and there are no infringements in any part of my entry to Kallola short film contest.
- 7. I hereby accept the decision of the organizer not to consider my film entry to the Kallola Short Film Contest in case it is incomplete in any respect and / or it is derogatory / discriminatory / undignified depiction of any person or character.
- 8. I hereby grant to UNICEF & Aaina the right to produce, display, screen, air on television and disseminate worldwide and in perpetuity in any traditional or electronic media format their likeness / form and conversation as shown in the audio visual.
- 9. I declare that I am / all film makers are 18 years and above of age.

Name: Date:

Signature of the lead person